
Pachet plante

I.D.: 89812391

Data
publicarii 21.11.23

Coduri CPV 03451000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 10.137,75 RON - 10.137,75 RON

Descriere: - Chamaecyparis Leylandii - 33 x 146,79 lei/buc = 4844,07 - Photinia glob - 3 x 412,85 lei/buc = 1238,55 - Yucca Variiegta - 2 x 275,23 lei/buc = 550,46 - Thuja Danica - 8 x 36,70 lei/buc = 293,60 - Acer Palmatum - 1 x 2752,29 lei/buc = 2752,29 - Euonymus sp - 10 x 27,53 lei/buc = 275,30 - Hydrangeea sp - 4 x 45,87 lei/buc = 183,48
